
Course Outline for Spring 2016 Language Course 

                                                  

講座番号 

Course NO. 0607 
                                              
講座名 Course Title ＆ レベル Level    

ロシア語～Беседы о современной России～上級 

Russian Advanced 

日時   Date Time    木 Thu. 18:45～20:15    全 13 回 

講師名 Instructor   杉山 タチアナ 

各回の授業計画 Teaching plan for each class : 

NO. 授 業 内 容    

 Lecture Parts or Topics 

テキスト等 

Textbook parts or Materials 

１ 

 

Using newspapers, magazines and other material , 

we will discuss, read and understand the subject on 

economy, social life, culture, etc. 

 

Russian News papers 

magazines 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
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